Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 26
9/2/19 - 19:15

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova:

Rang
Otvoreno

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel

3. CVETKOV, Justin

4. KAISER, Dominik

5. KOLOVIC, Marko

6. PETROVIC, Veljko

7. BARTA, Balazs

8. KNEZEVIC, Luka

9. STOSIC, Vukasin

10. TELEKI, Kevin

11. MILOSEV, Milan

12. BORSOS, Boris

13. KUTUZOV, Nemanja
14. BUJAS, Andrej

15. SZANTOSI, Tamas
16. UJVARI, Leon

17. KLING, Zeteny

18. MARTIC, Bojan

19. PETROVIC, Dimitrije
20. SUCEVIC, Aleksej
21. VASIC, Dusan

22. MILENOVIC, Mateja
23. DJUKETIC, Ivan

24. FERKETIC, Mihajlo
25. JOVOVIC, Vukasin
26. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
27. MILER, Filip

28. PETROVIC, Nikola
29. HERMANUCZ, Zsolt
30. ZDRNJA, Matija

31. MATKOVIC, Srdjan
32. MEDIC, Tadija

33. SABO, Aleks

34. TOMIC, Petar

35. RISTIC, Aleksa

36. ZUBIC, Marko

37. MILADINOVIC, Veliko
38. NENADIC, Kosta

39. MACANKO, Vanja
40. BOGOVIC, Andrej
41. INJAC, Strahinja

42. JOVICIN, Mihajlo

43. PETKOVIC, Sava

44. CSANYIK, Balazs
45. BEKE, Dorian

46. KISS, Balint

47. SZEKELY-SZABO, Szilveszter
48. NIKOLESKU, Mateja
49. STRBAC, Srdjan

50. RASETA, Strahinja
51. STANIC, Uros

52. KULIC, David

53. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
54. RASKOVIC, Nemanja
55. VUKAS, llija

56. KALC, Matija

57. KOBLOS, Gergo
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VremeBodova

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 53.21
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.61
Proleter 58.78
Bajai Spartacus SC 58.91
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 59.27
Pksm 1:00.12
Mogyi SE 1:01.02
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.20
PK Arena 2015 1:02.63
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:04.18
Proleter 1:04.56
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.46
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:05.47
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.16
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:07.46
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.01
Mogyi SE 1:08.42
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.43
Proleter 1:08.49
Vojvodina 1:09.06
Mar 1:09.87
Napredak 1:10.53
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:11.87
Vojvodina 1:11.96
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.47
PK Arena 2015 1:12.97
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:13.49
PK Arena 2015 1:14.23
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:14.27
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.66
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.72
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:14.88
Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.27
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:15.34
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.55
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.90
Napredak 1:17.62
Proleter 1:17.63
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.73
Vojvodina 1:18.18
PK Arena 2015 1:20.03
Proleter 1:20.80
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.92
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:21.66
Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:21.69
Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:22.16
Mogyi SE 1:23.51
PK Arena 2015 1:25.09
Proleter 1:25.17
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.83
Proleter 1:26.45
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:26.55
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:27.06
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.68
Vojvodina 1:29.20
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.21
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.40
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 26, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang
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DSQ

LAZAR, Dekan David
ROKUS, Gergo
STAROVIC, Sava
BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje
KELER, Teodor
MANDIC, Aleksa
BANDA, Srdjan
BABOVIC, Nikola
KOVACEV, Mihajlo
GRAVORAC, Nemanja
TRIFUNOVIC, Marko
VERNACKI, Mihajlo
KRIVOSIJA, Damjan
VUJIC, Stevan
STOJANOVIC, Aleksa
CZIGANY, Bank

13 - 14 godina

NGO M~WNE

DSQ

KNEZEVIC, Luka
MILOSEV, Milan
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
BUJAS, Andrej
SZANTOSI, Tamas
MARTIC, Bojan
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
SUCEVIC, Aleksej
VASIC, Dusan
DJUKETIC, Ivan
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
HERMANUCZ, Zsolt
MATKOQVIC, Srdjan
MEDIC, Tadija
SABO, Aleks

TOMIC, Petar
ZUBIC, Marko
SZEKELY-SZABO, Szilveszter
NIKOLESKU, Mateja
BABOVIC, Nikola
CZIGANY, Bank

11 - 12 godina

©OoNoOOMWNE

CVETKOV, Justin
KAISER, Dominik
BORSOS, Boris
UJVARI, Leon
MILENOVIC, Mateja
FERKETIC, Mihajlo
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
MILER, Filip
PETROVIC, Nikola
ZDRNJA, Matija
RISTIC, Aleksa
NENADIC, Kosta
MACANKO, Vanja
BOGOVIC, Andrej
INJAC, Strahinja
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
PETKOVIC, Sava
CSANYIK, Balazs
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VremeBodova

Proleter 1:29.43
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.79
PK Arena 2015 1:30.38
PK Arena 2015 1:31.96
Vojvodina 1:32.98
FENIKS Sombor 1:33.93
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:34.84
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:35.32
PK Arena 2015 1:35.89
Mar 1:41.62
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:41.95
Vojvodina 1:44.41
Mar 1:50.29
Vojvodina 1:53.03
Mar 1:57.79
Mogyi SE 1:15.08
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.20
Proleter 1:04.56

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:05.47
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.16
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:07.46
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.43

Proleter 1:08.49
Vojvodina 1:09.06
Mar 1:09.87
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:11.87
PK Arena 2015 1:12.97
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:14.27
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.72
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:14.88
Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.27
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:15.34
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.90
Mogyi SE 1:23.51
PK Arena 2015 1:25.09
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:35.32
Mogyi SE 1:15.08
Proleter 58.78
Bajai Spartacus SC 58.91
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.46

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.01

Napredak 1:10.53
Vojvodina 1:11.96
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.47

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:13.49

PK Arena 2015 1:14.23
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.66
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.55
Proleter 1:17.63
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.73
Vojvodina 1:18.18
PK Arena 2015 1:20.03
Proleter 1:20.80
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.92
Bajai Spartacus SC 1:21.66
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100m

47.24
48.44
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47.92
48.82
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48.87
49.66
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55.53
1:01.98
1:00.51
1:03.47
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30.20
34.00
36.10
36.42
36.84
37.11
38.06
39.41
38.86
39.83
40.73
40.33
1:06.71
42.97
41.18
42.47
43.17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 26, DecCaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 11 - 12 godina

Rang

19. BEKE, Dorian

20. KISS, Balint

21. STRBAC, Srdjan

22. RASETA, Strahinja
23. STANIC, Uros

24. KULIC, David

25. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
26. RASKOVIC, Nemanja
27. VUKAS, llija

28. KALC, Matija

29. KOBLOS, Gergo

30. LAZAR, Dekan David
31. ROKUS, Gergo

32. STAROVIC, Sava

33. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje
34. KELER, Teodor

35. MANDIC, Aleksa

36. BANDA, Srdjan

37. KOVACEV, Mihajlo

38. GRAVORAC, Nemanja
39. TRIFUNOVIC, Marko
40. VERNACKI, Mihajlo
41. KRIVOSIJA, Damjan
42. VUJIC, Stevan
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Szekszardi Sportkozpont
Szekszardi Sportkozpont
Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Proleter

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

VremeBodova

1:21.69
1:22.16
1:25.17
1:25.83
1:26.45
1:26.55

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:27.06

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Bajai Spartacus SC
Proleter

Bajai Spartacus SC

PK Arena 2015

PK Arena 2015
Vojvodina

FENIKS Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
PK Arena 2015

Mar

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Vojvodina

Mar

Vojvodina

1:27.68
1:29.20
1:29.21
1:29.40
1:29.43
1:29.79
1:30.38
1:31.96
1:32.98
1:33.93
1:34.84
1:35.89
1:41.62
1:41.95
1:44.41
1:50.29
1:53.03

50m

40.39
38.56
40.69
39.82
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40.84
41.95
40.73
41.74
41.57
43.33
42.19
41.35
41.36
44.04
44.16
42.86
45.97
44.37
48.28
48.28
48.88
48.31
52.52

100m

41.30
43.60
44.48
46.01
44.94
45.71
45.11
46.95
47.46
47.64
46.07
47.24
48.44
49.02
47.92
48.82
51.07
48.87
51.52
53.34
53.67
55.53
1:01.98
1:00.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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